1,088
2,000
2,921
2,829

200
1,287

717
3,695
5,000
2,000
4,900

305

547
4,925

32,414

DONATIONS 1999-00

Career Development
SCRC Endowment Fund
Excellence in Education
Excellence in Law
GSE Activities
Health and Safety
Interact
International Student
Interfaith Caring Ministries
Rotary Foundation
Scholarships
Senior Citizens
World Health
Youth Activities

Total



