DONATIONS 1999-00

1,088	Career Development
2,000	SCRC Endowment Fund
2,921	Excellence in Education
2,829	Excellence in Law
200	GSE Activities
1,287	Health and Safety
717	Interact
3,695	International Student
5,000	Interfaith Caring Ministries
2,000	Rotary Foundation
4,900	Scholarships
305	Senior Citizens
547	World Health
4,925	Youth Activities
32,414	Total